South Jordan Recreation Youth Accelerated Fastpitch Softball



LAST STAND TOURNAMENT

3rd Annual Last Stand Tourney. 3 pool play games into bracket single elimination, will your team be the last team standing?

When—October 3, 4, 5 2013
Games—4GG
Cost—\$350
Location—South Jordan Softball Complex

Register at 10866 S. Redwood Rd Online Registration at www.activityreg_com South Jordan Softball Complex 10800 S 1900 W South Jordan, UT 84095



Softball Registration



Team Name		
Manager's Name		
Address		
Home Phone	Cell Phone	
Email Address		
	Tournaments	
<u>MD Blast Men's Tourney</u>	Summer Heat State Championship	
C D	C D	
E Rec+	E Rec+	
MIXED/COED	<u>Men's</u>	
Record	Record	
Defund Delion		

- Program cancellation due to lack of enrollment: You will be notified and offered an alternative choice if one is available. If no other choice is available, a full refund will be
- issued within 30 days. The Parks and Recreation Department reserves the right to cancel, postpone, combine, change locations, or change instructors as needed. If participant wishes to cancel or fails to participate in a program: He/she must notify the Recreation Department BEFORE the closing date of the program registration in order 2.
- to receive a refund. No credits or refunds will be given after that time. However, medical conditions will be handled on a case-to-case basis. 3. League fees Will Not be prorated based on missed or forfeited games.

RELEASE, INDEMNIFICATION & HOLD HARMLESS:

The undersigned recognizes and acknowledges that there are certain inherent hazards and risks connected with activities and programs of the South Jordan Parks & Recreation Department. The undersigned hereby (1) knowingly and voluntarily assumes full responsibility for such risks and hazards and, (2) agrees that I am bound by all terms and conditions of the South Jordan The undersigned intervey (i) havings and voluntary assumes the responsibility to such tasks and hazards and, (2) agrees that ran bound by an terms and conductors of the South Jordan City rules and procedures. The undersigned is aware of the content of the programs and activities of the Parks & Recreation Department and hereby prepresents that the undersigned is and and and beneby represents that the undersigned is and procedures. The undersigned is adapted of safely participating in such programs or activities. I agree as a condition of participation in programs or activities of the Parks & Recreation Department to release, defend, indemnify and hold harmless South Jordan City, its officers, agents, employees and volunteers harmless from and against any and all loss, judgments, damage and expense incurred by reason of any claim or liability based upon (1) personal injury (including death) or property damage to any person arising out of the negligent or intentional action of the undersigned, arcept to the extent that such injury or damage is directly caused by the negligent acts or omissions of South Jordan City, its officers, agents, employees or volunteers.

Signature of participant			Date	
For city use only Date	Payment	Initials		